In this ever-changing world, it’s nice to
have some consistency! Here is a list

of the most current dining options
available in South Kitsap.

New Way Lounge

360-602-0659

Business

76, M&N Deli Market

*7-Eleven (Bay Street)

7-Eleven (Lund)

7-Eleven (Mile Hill)

Aceituno’s Mexican Food (Sedgwick)
Alan’s Country Café

Al’s Grocery Store

Arby’s

*Bay Street Bistro

Blue Agave Mexican Grill

Blue Ocean Crab & Fish & Pho (Mile Hill)
*Brick House 714

Brooklyn Pizzeria

Burger King (Olney Avenue)

Burger King (Sedgwick)

C&E Cake Studio

Carbon Steakhouse

*Carter & Co.

Chug a Tug Espresso

Clubhouse Bar&Grill at McCormick Woods

*Coffee Oasis

Cosmo's Restaurant and Delicatessen
Crescent Moon Catering (Lund)
Cup of Joe

Domino's Pizza (Lund
Domino's Pizza (Sidney/Sed)

El Pueblito (Lund Ave)

El Sombrero (Olney Ave)
Empire Pizza on Sidney Road
Express Espresso

Everybody’s American Cookhouse
*Family Pancake House (Bethel)
Farmer George

Frothie Bean Internet Café
Golden Grill

*Home Made Café

Jack in the Box

Jimmy John's (Mile Hill)
Kentucky Fried Chicken

Kim's Teriyaki

Kings Fish & Chips (Bethel)

*La Palapa Mexican Grill

Latte on your Way

Lighthouse Espresso

Little Caesar's

Mana Sushi

Manchester Grill

McDonalds Bravo Terrace
McDonalds Sedgwick

Mina's Café

Minder Meats

Phone
360-876-1468
360) 874-7595
(360) 876-2711
(360) 895-7837
360-519-3296
360-443-2731
360-509-9905
360-876-0212
(360) 602-0310
360-874-0513
360-871-0797
(360) 876-0519
360-895-6962
(360) 876-0770
(360) 874-0654
(360) 710-9036
360-876-7503
360 876 4424
360-874-2273

360-895-0142 opt 1

360.602.0407
(360) 895-3138
360-710-6817
(360) 895-1111
360-871-9000
360-895-7777
360-895-8000
360-895-1315
360-874-8336
(360) 519-3370
360-443-2979
360-895-0545
(360) 876-3186
360-895-2233
360-876-0333
(360) 908-5026
(360) 876-4236
360 519-3758
(360) 876-3669
(360) 895-0911
(360) 895-4148
(360) 443-2272
360-895-3362
(360) 871-5700
360-876-4629
360-895-0606
(360) 871-8199
(360) 876-8789
(360) 871-5222
360-876-7646
(360) 479-0880

*Nostalgia House Bakery

*Ohana Cafe and Hawaiian Kitchen
*Olalla Winery

Papa John's Pizza

*Peninsula Bev Co

Pho Golden (Sedgwick )

Pizza Hut (Mile HIll)

Puerto Vallarta (Lund Ave)

Quick & Tasty's (Gorst)

Quizno's

Revive Coffee House & Yogurt Shop
Ruby Slipper Bar & Grill

Seabeck Pizza of Port Orchard
Shari's of Port Orchard

Simon's Pan Asian

Space Bagels

Spiro's Pizza and Pasta (Mile Hill)
Starbucks

Subway (Bethel Junction)

Subway (Sedgwick)

Subway (Walmart)

*Sue's Fresh Juice Bar & Sandwich Shop
Taco Time

Taqueria El Rey (Taco Truck, Sedgwick)
Thai Charlie (Bay St)

Thai Orchard

*That One Place

The Brooklyn Pizzeria (Sedgwick)
*The Dock Bar & Eatery

Uncle Dave's Cafe (Lund)

Wei Hai House

Wendys

Wig Wam

Whiskey Guilch CoffeePub

Wok & Teriyaki

Yes Please! Coffee

(360) 443-2977
360-443-2947
253-851-4949
360-769-9500
360-443-2975
360-443-6124
360-895-4500
360-876-0788
360-689-0928
360-874-9612
360-602-1548
360-876-4041
360-895-2202
(360) 874-1894
360- 895-4437
360-519-4021
360-876-9000
(360) 227-9798
360-895-2498
360-874-6939
360-876-0189
360-602-0755
(360) 874-8226
360-824-1138
360-519-3983
(360) 876-4115
(360) 876-4572
360-895-6962
360-602-0276
360-876-1858
(360) 443-2188
(360) 874-9504
(360) 813-3548
360-443-2922
(360) 874-1357
(360) 876-2222

Each restaurant has its own conditions and
menu’s which are regularly changing. Please
give the restaurants and call to double check

availability and hours.

If you are a merchant and would like to report changes, please email

office@portorchard.com

PORT ORCHARD

As

Thank you for your support of our local

restaurants.

We are in this together
#SupportSK #PortOrchardStrong

*Supporters of Chamber/POBSA




